CR00512-2014

The PSE makes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the information stated in the
respective PORs of listed companies. The PSE shall use the information contained in the POR submitted by the company in
computing a company's weight in the index and this may be updated or adjusted consistent with the policy of the Exchange

in managing the PSEi and sector indices.

Forum Pacific, Inc.FPI

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 - Public Ownership ReportReference: Amended Rule
on Minimum Public Ownership

Report Type

Monthly

Quarterly

Others

Report Date Dec 31, 2013

Computation of Public Ownership

Number of Issued

Common Shares 1,874,999,996
Less: Number of
Treasury 36,056,750

Common Shares, if
any



Number of
Outstanding
Common Shares

Less:

A. Directors

Name

GERONIMO VELASCO, JR.

PETER SALUD

SERGIO R. ORTIZ-LUIS, JR.

KENNETH T. GATCHALIAN

ELVIRA A. TING

FEDERICO PUNO

LAMBERTO MERCADO, JR.

BYOUNG HYUN SUH

ARTHUR PONSARAN

JOAQUIN OBIETA

B. Officers
Name Direct Indirect
NA 0 0
0 0

1,838,943,246

Direct  Indirect

10,000 0
29,990 0
100 0
100 0
400,001 0
10 0
100 0
1,000 O
1 0
1 0
441,303 0

Total direct & indirect shares

10,000

29,990

100

100

400,001

10

100

1,000

441,303

Total direct & indirect shares

C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Name

Indirect

% to Total Outstanding Shares

0.02

% to Total Outstanding Shares

Total direct & indirect =~ % to Total Outstanding

Shares



INTERNATIONAL POLYMER
CORPORATION

THE WELLEX GROUP, INC.

D. Affiliates
Name Direct Indirect
NA 0 0
0 0

E. Government

Name Direct Indirect
NA 0 0
0 0
F. Banks
Name Direct Indirect
NA 0 0
0 0
G. Employees
Name Direct Indirect
NA 0 0
0 0

H. Lock-Up Shares

Name Direct Indirect

NA 0 0

496,887,494 0

376,950,000 0

873,837,494 0

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

496,887,494

376,950,000

873,837,494

27.02

205

47.52

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares



l. Others

Name Direct

NA 0

Number of Listed
Common Shares

Total Number of
Non-Public Shares

Total Number of
Shares Owned
by the Public

Public Ownership
Percentage

Filed on behalf by:
Name

Designation

Indirect Total direct & indirect shares

1,500,000,000

878,778,797

960,164,449

52.21

Arsenio Alfiler, Jr.

Corporate Secretary

% to Total Outstanding Shares



