The PSE makes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the information stated in the respective PORs of listed companies. The PSE shall use the information contained in the POR submitted by the company in computing a company's weight in the index and this may be updated or adjusted consistent with the policy of the Exchange in managing the PSEi and sector indices.



Forum Pacific, Inc.FPI

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 - Public Ownership ReportReference: Amended Rule on Minimum Public Ownership

Report Type Monthly Quarterly Others

Report Date	Dec 31, 2013			
Computation of Public	Ownership			
Number of Issued Common Shares	1,874,999,996			
Less: Number of Treasury Common Shares, if any	36,056,750			

Number of Outstanding Common Shares

1,838,943,246

Less:

A. Directors

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
GERONIMO VELASCO, JR.	10,000	0	10,000	0
PETER SALUD	29,990	0	29,990	0
SERGIO R. ORTIZ-LUIS, JR.	100	0	100	0
KENNETH T. GATCHALIAN	100	0	100	0
ELVIRA A. TING	400,001	0	400,001	0.02
FEDERICO PUNO	10	0	10	0
LAMBERTO MERCADO, JR.	100	0	100	0
BYOUNG HYUN SUH	1,000	0	1,000	0
ARTHUR PONSARAN	1	0	1	0
JOAQUIN OBIETA	1	0	1	0
	441,303	0	441,303	0.02

B. Officers

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
NA	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect	% to Total Outstanding	
rvame	Direct	mumect	shares	Shares	

INTERNATIONAL POLYMER CORPORATION	496,887,494	0	496,887,494	27.02
THE WELLEX GROUP, INC.	376,950,000	0	376,950,000	20.5
	873,837,494	0	873,837,494	47.52

D. Affiliates

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
NA	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

E. Government

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
NA	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

F. Banks

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
NA	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

G. Employees

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
NA	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0

H. Lock-Up Shares

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares	
NA	0	0	0	0	

		_						
	0	0	0			0		
I. Others	. Others							
Name	Direct]	Indirect	Total di	rect & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares		
NA	0	0		0		0		
	0	0		0		0		
Number of Listed Common Shares 1,500,000,000				0,000				
Total Number of Non-Public Shares 878,778,797			797					
Total Number of Shares Owned by the Public 960,164,449			449					
Public Ownership Percentage 52.21								
Filed on I	behalf by:							
Name					Arsenio Alfiler, Jr.			

Corporate Secretary

Designation